Town of Brookfield
RFP 17-50 BoE Facilities Master plan
Respondents, Listed alphabetically

BOE Facility Master plan
Base
Fee

Friar Associates Inc
281 Farmington Ave
Farmington, CT 06032

Kaeyer, Garment + Davidson Architects, PC
285 Main Street
Mount Kisco, NY 10549

Perkins Eastman
422 Summer Street
Stamford, CT 06901

Prismatic Services, Inc.
20460 Chartwell Center Drive
Cornelius, NC 28031-5254

Silver/Petrucelli & Associates
3190 Whitney Avenue Bldg 2
Hamden, CT 06518

Tecton Architects
1 Hartford Square West
Hartford CT 06106

Quisenberry Arcari Architects LLC
318 Main St
Farmington, CT 06032

Respondents, Listed alphabetically

$ 69,500.00

$ 128,910.00

$ 39,080.00

$ 56,646.00

$ 59,900.00

$ 72,500.00

$ 27,500.00

No judgment as to responsiveness of bid as of this posting
No judgment as to the responsibility of the bidder as of this posting
Jerry Gay,C.P.P.B., Purchasing Agent, BoE & Town of Brookfield



