Town of Brookfield RFP 17-50 BoE Facilities Master plan Respondents, Listed alphabetically	BOE Facility Master plan Base Fee
Friar Associates Inc 281 Farmington Ave Farmington, CT 06032	\$ 69,500.00
Kaeyer, Garment + Davidson Architects, PC 285 Main Street Mount Kisco, NY 10549	\$ 128,910.00
Perkins Eastman 422 Summer Street Stamford, CT 06901	\$ 39,080.00
Prismatic Services, Inc. 20460 Chartwell Center Drive Cornelius, NC 28031-5254	\$ 56,646.00
Silver/Petrucelli & Associates 3190 Whitney Avenue Bldg 2 Hamden, CT 06518	\$ 59,900.00
Tecton Architects 1 Hartford Square West Hartford CT 06106	\$ 72,500.00
Quisenberry Arcari Architects LLC 318 Main St Farmington, CT 06032	\$ 27,500.00

Respondents, Listed alphabetically

No judgment as to responsiveness of bid as of this posting No judgment as to the responsibility of the bidder as of this posting Jerry Gay, C.P.P.B., Purchasing Agent, BoE & Town of Brookfield